
2022
Top RETRIEvING 

DoGS

 1. FTCH RHR Belmont’s Sweet Baby Surprise 44 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 2. FTCH I’ve Seen the Light, Mom of Kaotic 32 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 3. NFTCH FTCH Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream 31 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 4. AFTCH FTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child JH 28 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 5. AFTCH FTCH Biggun’s Noble Elwood 22 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 6. FTCH Bowrivers Trail Blazer 21 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 7. AFTCH FTCH Amarillo Diggin Up Bones 20 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 8. NFTCH FTCH Taylorlab’s Sweet Cheeks 18 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. OTCH AFTCH FTCH Tsolumside Shine The Light MH 17 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 10. AFTCH FTCH Baypoint Backwater Oscar 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 10. FTCH Baypoint’s Init To Winit JFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�
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 1. FTCH RHR Belmont’s Sweet Baby Surprise 44 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 2. FTCH I’ve Seen the Light, Mom of Kaotic 27 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 3. AFTCH FTCH Biggun’s Noble Elwood 22 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 4. FTCH Bowrivers Trail Blazer 21 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 5. NFTCH AFTCH Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream 20 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 6. NFTCH FTCH Taylorlab’s Sweet Cheeks 18 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 7. FTCH Baypoint’s Init To Winit JFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 7. AFTCH FTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child JH 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. AFTCH FTCH Amarillo Diggin Up Bones 12 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. FTCH Bowrivers Where Blacktop Ends 12 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. AFTCH Maplepond Zwingli Of Ellismore QFTR 12 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. OTCH AFTCH FTCH Tsolumside Shine The Light MH 12 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�
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 1. AFTCH FTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child JH 13 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 2. NFTCH FTCH Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 3. AFTCH FTCH Baypoint Backwater Oscar 10 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 4. AFTCH FTCH Amarillo Diggin Up Bones 8 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 4. AFTCH FTCH FRR’s Ray Of Sunshine 8 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 6. AFTCH Baypoint’s Mandy Magee 7 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 6. AFTCH Davadars Just Win Baby JH 7 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 6. AFTCH Maplepond Me Amigos 7 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. FTCH I’ve Seen the Light, Mom of Kaotic 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. AFTCH Maplepond’s Windcrest Bailey 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. OTCH AFTCH FTCH Tsolumside Shine The Light MH 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�
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 1. Belmont’s Malicious Intention’s QFTR 21 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 2. Sniper’s Remington Wingbuster QFTR 20 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 3. Bowriver Cool Water QFTR 12 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 4. Dakota Creek’s Ace In The Hole QFTR 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 5. BDL Belmont’s Dusky Midnight Rascal QFTR SH 10 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 5. Northbay’s Rising Tide QFTR 10 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 5. Sailor Boy Kiwis Pride QFTR 10 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 8. Hywater Jazz 9 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 8. The Springwater Shotgun Ryder JFTR 9 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 10. Baypoint’s Little Boy Blue WCX 8 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 10. Canine Field’s West Coast Whirlwind 8 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 10. Dutchman’s Shadow of Bullet 8 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�
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 1. Razor’s Red River Rocket JFTR 37 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 2. Belmonts True Grit JFTR 36 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 3. Belmont’s Black Ice JFTR 29 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 4. Zaniri’s Best Shot JFTR 17 

5HWULHYHU��*ROGHQ�

 5. Streamline Dellwood Knolls JFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 5. Coolwater’s Shades of Blue JFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 7. Baypoint I’d Chase One Fox JFTR 13 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 8. Razor’s A Thin Blue Smoke @ Duchenal JFTR JH 12 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. Coolwater’s Just Another Bar Fly JFTR 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU�

 9. Wynwood’s No Toppin’ Me JFTR 11 

5HWULHYHU��*ROGHQ�
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  Points


